A
B
INC
HID
A B Depth
INCAND. 14" 915/16" 43/4"
356 mm 252 mm 121 mm
HID 14" 915/16" 81/2"

wall/ceiling mount
ordering information
ordering example: TRG20-50MH-120-DB-LP
Copyright © 2011 HUBBELL lighting   All Rights Reserved   trg-spec9/11   Printed in USA
Devine Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • phone: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.devine-ltg.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
1	 50 Hz, 220/240V available (consult factory)
series
trg20 2 Pane
trg40 4 Pane
Wattage/source
50hps 50w HPS,
medium base
70hps 70w HPS,
medium base
50mh 50w PSMH,
medium base
70mh 70w PSMH,
medium base
75inc 75w Incandescent,
medium base
Voltage1
120 120V
277 277V
MT Multi-Tap
120/208/240/277V
347 347V
finish
db Dark Bronze
blk Black
wht White
sal Platinum
CC Custom
options
F Fusing
LP Lamp included